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SIGHT GLASS

Flow indicator with or without built-in 1/2” 1” IPS & |-1/4" IPS sizes
restricted orifice for inspector’s test flow of
200 psi, fire sprinkler systems

PART #

GUARANTEED

SIZE

A

DIMENSIONS

B

Cc

65-20-185"

1

3.91”

1.25”

2.25”

65-20-186

114

3.91

1.50

2.50

65-20-187

MATERIALS

PART

MATERIAL

BODY

BRONZE

CLAMP RING

BRONZE

SIGHT GLASS

ACRYLIC

SEAL

PVC

GASKET

FIBER

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot
assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the
user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is
the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and

use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 1-800-854-1015

OR LOG ONTO WWW.ARGCO.COM




